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MONTESSORI PRE-SCHOOL

Karuna Montessori Preschool - Schedule of Fees 2026

Enrolment Fees — One-Off Payments

Fee Type Amount Explanation

Enrolment Application $300 per child Administration fee due

Fee (non-refundable)

Placement Fee $1,800 per child Due on acceptance of a place
(non-refundable)

NBMA Fee $120 per family per year Required membership to
(non-refundable) Parent Council with voting

rights

Preschool Program (3 & 4 year olds) 8.30am — 4.00pm

Days per Week Per Term Fee Explanation

2 Days $2,300 Please refer to ‘Start Strong

3 Days $3,450 Funding Relief leaflet to see

4 Days $4,600 if your preschool aged child

5 Days $5,750 is eligible for this funding.
(Maximum $3,565 PA)

Casual Booking $115 per day Based on availability. No
same-day bookings via
kinderm8

Material Levy $200 per year Pro-rated if enrolled after
Term 1

Kindergarten Program (5-6 yrs) 8.30am — 3.00pm

Program Per Term Fee Explanation

5 Days per Week $3,000 Children turning 5 on or
before 31 July are considered
Kindergarten

Material Levy $200 per year Pro-rated if enrolled after
Term 1

Breakfast Club & Afternoon Care

Service Fee Explanation

Breakfast Club $15 per day Breakfast snack provided

(8.10am - 8.30am)

Afternoon Care $20 per day Casual or permanent

(3.00pm - 4.00pm) bookings available

Late Pick-Up Fee $15 per 5 minutes from Fee applies after program
4.01pm finish time

*Fees are subject to change based on available government funding. Invoices are issued for the above payments
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